
Week Beginning Theme

Tuesday 19th April Transport

Monday 25th April Holiday

Monday 2nd May BANK HOLIDAY (NO CLASSES)

Monday 9th May Toys

Monday 16th May BADGE TESTING - School (Children starting school in September 2022)

Monday 23rd May BADGE TESTING - Disney (Children starting school in September 2022)

Monday 30th May Pirates

Thursday 2nd June BANK HOLIDAY (NO CLASSES)

Friday 3rd June BANK HOLIDAY (NO CLASSES)

Monday 6th June Bear Hunt

Monday 13th June Prince and Princesses 

Monday 20th June Space

Monday 27th June Sports

Saturday 2nd July - Sunday 3rd July CLUB CHAMPS 

Monday 4th July Numbers and Colours

Monday 11th July PRE-SCHOOL PARENT VIEWING - Circus

Monday 18th July Weather

Monday 25th July Jungle 

Monday 1st August Super Heroes 

Monday 8th August Frozen

Monday 15th August Animals 

Monday 22nd August Mickey Mouse

Sunday 28th August - Last Day of Term

Monday 29th August BANK HOLIDAY (NO CLASSES)


